This show is broughll fo you by: gﬁsrﬂm COUNTIES

Bus Preservation Group

o

e [/ e [dnclEmes BIGGEST
cligpleny @i ViiEEe o Meckamn CIE)

BBBBBB

- ADULT PRICE

!

AWARDS UP FOR GRABS! TO STOWMARKET MID-SUFFOLK LIGHT RAILWAY ‘. FRAMLINGHAM!

BHE

Stonham Barns Park, Stowmarket, Suffolk, IP14 6AT

EXHIBITORS - TRADERS - MODEL DISPLAYS - WANTED!

)

%/M P/NG Friday fo Monday on site secure parking
AlLABLE/ and camping on site available*

www.theBIGBusShow.co.uk



Stowmarket
Town Centre

TRAINS FROM
IPSWICH & LONDON

P oxford
/>

From
Ipswich

:

BIG BUS

{

TH
PERFEC

FAMIL
FUN-FILLED

DAY OUT!

4

ENJOY OUR REGULAR R EE BUS SERVICES ALL pAY*

[This timetable is valid for J

Sunday 10 August 2025 ONLY

*ALL SERVICES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY BUT EVERY EFFORT WILL
BE MADE TO OPERATE THEM, THESE SERVICE ARE FREE OF CHARGE.

Not all services will be operated using buggy or wheelchair friendly vehicles.

Stonham Barns Park, Tea Pot Tearoom 10:30 11:00 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00
Stonham Aspal, Ten Bells 10:35 1:05 every 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05
Earl Stonham, Valley Farms 10:40 11:10 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10
Forward Green, Primrose Cottage 10:43 11:13 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13
Stowupland, The Crown 10:48 11:18 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18
Stowupland, Mill Street 10:50 11:20 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20
Stowmarket, Stowupland Rd 10:53 11:23 minutes 19:23 15:53 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23
Stowmarket, Railway Station 10:55 11:25 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25
Stowmarket, Railway Station | 09:3009:5010:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 15:30 16:00
Stowmarket, Stowupland Rd | 09:32 09:5210:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 every 15:32 16:02
Stowupland, Mill Street | 09:35 09:5510:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 15:35 16:05
Stowupland, The Crown | 09:37 09:57 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 15:37 16:07
Forward Green, Primrose Cottage | 09:4210:02 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 15:42 16:12
Earl Stonham, Valley Farms | 09:4510:05 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 15:45 16:15

Stonham Aspal, Ten Bells

09:5010:10 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 minutes 15:50 16:20
Stonham Barns Park

09:5510:15 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 15:55 16:25

271 Stonham Barns Park a Scenic Jour to Framlingham Castle

10:50 12:20 13:50 11:25 12:55 14:25
10:55 12:25 13:55 1:32 13:02 14:32
11:05 12:35 14:05 11:40 13:10 14:40
M:13  12:43 14:13 11:50 13:20 14:50
1:20 12:50 14:20 11:55 13:25 14:55

Framlingham, Castle

Saxstead Green, Old Mill House
Earl Soham, The Street
Pettaugh, The Church

Stonham Barns Park

Stonham Barns Park, Tea Pot Tearoom
Pettaugh, The Church

Earl Soham, The Street

Saxstead Green, Old Mill House
Framlingham, Castle

8571 Stonham Barns Park to Mid-Suffolk Light Railway (0% off admission)

Stonham Barns Park, Tea Pot Tearoom
Stonham Aspal, Ten Bells

Earl Stonham, Valley Farms
Mid-Suffolk Light Railway

Mid-Suffolk Light Railway
Earl Stonham, Valley Farms
Stonham Aspal, Ten Bells
Stonham Barns Park

Stonham Barns Park, dep
Stonham Barns Park, arr

10:40 11:10 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:10 14:40
10:45 T1:15  11:45 12:45 13:45 14:15 14:45
10:50 11:20 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:20 14:50
1:05 11:35 12:05 13:05 14:05 14:35 15:05

11:25 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25
11:40 12:10 13:00 14:00 14:40 15:10 15:40
11:45 12:15 13:05 14:05 14:45 15:15 15:45
11:50 12:20 13:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50

Mystery Special adJcenic Toun of the local anea
www.theBIGBusShow.co.uk

1:20 12:50 14:20
12:20 13:50 15:20

°°l° Standard Entry Fee to the

(,(' MID-SUFFOLK
(o) LIGHT RAILWAY

You must show a Big Bus Show Wrist Band*




